# L0500018831

<u></u>	(Reques	tor's Name)	
	(Address	5]	
<u> </u>	(Address	5)	<u> </u>
	(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone	¥)
PICK-UF	, L	] WAIT	MAIL
	(Busines	s Entity Name	e)
	(Docume	nt Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing	Officer:	
Name Availability			
Examiner		 	
Updater	Off	ce Use Only	
Updater Verifjer	s.≓C		
Acknowledge Gent	DCC		
W. P. Verliger	DCC		



02/21/05--01058--005 \*\*1:00.00

2395 FEB 21 A 7 SEE FLORE ЗΟ

TRANSMITTAL I	LETTER
---------------	--------

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Amsford, LLC		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:



Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee Elorida 32390	Regis Divis 409 I	tration Section on of Corporations . Gaines Street	MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632'	(additional pepty is DDRESS: ection proporations Iorida 32314 Control Contrel Control Control Control Control Control Control	enclosed)	
---	-------------------------	--	--	---	-----------	--

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR Amsford, LLC

# ARTICLE I

Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Amsford, LLC

## ARTICLE II

Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Amsford, LLC 5603 Commerce Drive, Unit 1 Orlando, FL 32839

### ARTICLE III

### Registered Agent

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Carl D. Motes, Esq. 3751 Maguire Blvd., Suite 104 Orlando, Florida 32803

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Carl D. Motes, Esq.

	М	ARTICLE IV Ianaging Members	SEC 32	2005 Fi	
The name and address of each Managing Member is as follows:			TV RY	ED 21	τρ. αρτοπί Α.α. 1. 2000 2 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Title:	Name:	Address:		Þ	<u>୍</u>
MGRM	Arcanum, Inc.	5603 Commerce Drive, Unit 1 Orlando, FL 32839		0£ ځ	

----1

MGRM	Mezardjian Enterprises, Inc.	5603 Commerce Drive, Unit 1 Orlando, FL 32839
MGRM	The James Ford Trust	5603 Commerce Drive, Unit 1 Orlando, FL 32839

**AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:** Mut 0 )

ARCANUM, INC., Managing Member of Amsford, LLC

M By: Carl D. Motes

Secretary, Arcanum, Inc.

In accordance with § 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Mn

Carl D. Motes

E 2  $\triangleright$ ب Ч